I..R..B..D.. Disc Jockey

Disc Jockey Services (319)930-1236 irbddiscjockey@gmail.com

Disc Jockey Service Contract

Event Information	<u>n</u>	
Date of Event:	Start Time of Ev	/ent:
Address of Event:		
Client Information	1	
Name:		
Address:		
Phone:	Email:	
The purpose of the to the following to		all parties signed below are in full agreemen
This contract for services is entered between		(client) and IRBD Disc
Jockey. On the day	of the event the entertainment v	vill be provided for 5 hours, including dinner music,
beginning at	and ending	Additional hours are available for an additional
fee of \$50 per hour.	The total fee agreed upon is \$_	. Events more than 100 miles from
Kalona, Iowa will be	charged and additional \$100 tra	aveling fee. A non-refundable deposit of \$300 plus
\$100 traveling fee (if	applicable) and this form will no	eed to be received by IRBD Disc Jockey to
confirm your booking	. The remaining balance of \$_	will be due 7 days prior to your event.
We can provide serv	ices for Ceremony for an addition	onal cost.
Client		Date
IRBD Disc Jock	ey	Date

With this signed contract and deposit both parties have agreed and are bound by law till at which time the contract is fulfilled.

Payments can be made via Venmo, Zelle, PayPal or Apple Pay or Check If paying by check make checks out to Craig Morrison